
Adams County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: August 23, 2023

Adams County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  

You should conduct your own due diligence.

8/23/2023 10:43:34AM

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

A202379846

6821 Pecos Street, Denver, CO, 80221

Certificate of Purchase to: Weinberg Servicing, LLC

Purchaser Address: 148 Hammond Drive, Sandy Springs, GA, 30328

Bid Amount: $396,214.91 

Deficiency Amount: $0.00 

Overbid Amount: $0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $396,214.91

Total Foreclosures: 1

Page 1 of 1


